Warragul Motel

Room Service Menu

Available from 6.00 to 8.00 pm
all prices include GST

Meals

Creamy Pumpkin Soup ©F

Beef Stroganoff GF

Sautéed Beef Strips, Mushrooms and Onions in a
White Wine, Sour Cream and Tomato Sauce
Served on Rice

Butter Chicken Curry G¥

Sautéed Chicken with Tomato, Cumin and Indian Spices in Tomato Cream Sauce
Served on Rice

Mains

Rump Steak ©F
Char Grilled Rump Steak with either
Chef’s own Diane, Classic Green Peppercorn or Creamy Mushroom Sauce

Roast Lamb ©F
Carved Roast Leg of Lamb with Mint Gravy

Pocketed Chicken Breast GF
Char Grilled Chicken Breast Pocketed with Italian Herb and Garlic Stuffing
Char Grilled Zucchini, Capsicum and Tomato Puree

Main meals served with steamed vegetables and potato mash

Dessert
Triple Chocolate Pudding with Rich Chocolate Sauce

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Date Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Gluten Free GF

$10.80
$15.80

$15.80

$22.80

$20.80

$21.80

$10.80

$10.80



